 Corsair® Builder Series™ CX600 V2
600W Power Supply
CMPSU-600CX Product SKU sheet
1 | P a g e
March 28, 2011
© 2010 Corsair Memory, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Corsair and the sails logo are registered trademarks in the United States and/or other
countries.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
46221 Landing Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538
Toll-free +888.222.4246
corsair.com
SKU Live Date
Now
Intro Phrase /
Tagline
Designed for worry-free compatibility for your home desktop PC system build or upgrade
Product Full
Name/Title
Corsair Builder Series CX600 V2 600 Watt Power Supply
25-Word
Product
Description
The Builder Series CX600 V2 is a quiet and efficient PSU for value-conscious PC builders who need an ideal solution for mid-
specification, multi-core, single-GPU home or office PCs.
50-Word
Product
Description
Ideal for Home and Office Use
The Corsair Builder Series of PSUs are designed for worry-free compatibility for your home desktop PC system build or upgrade.
With features usually reserved for premium power supplies, it’s a great choice for systems where continuous and reliable power
delivery and low noise are essential.
100-Word
Product
Description
Ideal for Home and Office Use
The Corsair Builder Series of PSUs are designed for worry-free compatibility for your home desktop PC system build or upgrade.
With features usually reserved for premium power supplies, it’s a great choice for systems where continuous and reliable power
delivery and low noise are essential.
Product
Features
 An ultra-quiet 120mm fan delivers excellent airflow at an exceptionally low noise level by varying fan speed in
response to temperature.
 80Plus certified to deliver 80% efficiency or higher at normal load conditions (20% to 100% load)
 0.99 Active Power Factor Correction provides clean and reliable power.
 Complies with ErP Lot 6 European Union standard for low standby power consumption.
 Universal AC input from 90~264V. No more hassle of flipping that tiny red switch to select the voltage input!
 Extra long fully-sleeved cables support full tower chassis.
 A dedicated single +12V rail offers maximum compatibility with the latest components.
 Over-voltage and over-power protection, under-voltage protection, and short circuit protection provide maximum safety
to your critical system components.
 A three year warranty and lifetime access to Corsair’s legendary technical support and customer service.
 Corsair® Builder Series™ CX600 V2
600W Power Supply
CMPSU-600CX Product SKU sheet
2 | P a g e
March 28, 2011
© 2010 Corsair Memory, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Corsair and the sails logo are registered trademarks in the United States and/or other
countries.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
46221 Landing Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538
Toll-free +888.222.4246
corsair.com
 It supports the latest ATX12V v2.3 standard and is backward compatible with ATX12V 2.2 and ATX12V 2.01 systems.
 Dimensions: 5.9"(W) x 3.4"(H) X 5.5"(L); 150mm(W) x 86mm(H) x 140mm(L)
Specifications
Part Number /
UPC
Part number UPC Region
CMPSU-600CXV2 843591011525 US
CMPSU-600CXV2AU 843591011532 Australia
CMPSU-600CXV2CN 843591011549 China
CMPSU-600CXV2EU 843591011556 Europe
CMPSU-600CXV2JP 843591011563 Japan
CMPSU-600CXV2UK 843591011587 UK
CMPSU-600CXV2TW 843591011570 TW
Shipping
Dimensions
10.5 x 7.5x 3.88 inches (L x W x H)
Shipping
Weight
5.11 Lbs
Unboxed
Product Weight
4.55 Lbs
Pallet Quantity 144pcs
Master Pack
Dimension
15.75x 12.63x 11.5 inches (L x W x H)
Master Pack
Quantity
6 retail boxes per master pack
Master Pack
Weight
32.95lbs
Harmonized
Tariff Code
8504.40.601
Country of
Origin
China
Warranty Three Years
Additional
Information
Product Imagery:
Corsair CX600 V2 Power Supply (CMPSU-600CXV2)
Voltage +3.3V +5V +12V -12V +5Vsb
Max. Current 25A 25A 40A 0.8A 3A
Max Combined Wattage
150W 480W 9.6W 15W
600 Watt @ 30ºC ambient temperature